

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6971 of 2021

Durga Prasad Paikra (suspended) **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

21.12.2021	Mr. A.K. Yadav, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State. As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to rectify the defects. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	