

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3947 of 2018

Vrajlal Bhimji Karia **Versus** Managing Director, State Bank of India State Bank Bhawan

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

25.01.2022	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Mr. Amrito Das, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. P.R. Patankar, counsel for the respondents. List the matter after a week at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Harneet