

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6971 of 2021

Durga Prasad Paikra (suspended) **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and ors.

21/02/2022	Shri A.K.Yadav, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Ravi Bhagat, Dy.G.A. for the State. Service report of respondents 2 to 7 is awaited. List it in the next week along with service report of respondents 2 to 7. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Deepti	