

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6971 of 2021

Durga Prasad Paikra (Suspended) **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

03.03.2022	Mr. Akath Kumar Yadav, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, P.L. for respondent No. 1/State. Mr. Jitendra Pali, counsel for respondents No. 2 to 7. List the matter in the week after next as prayed by learned counsel for respondents No. 2 to 7. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Harneet	