



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6971 of 2021

DURGA PRASAD PAIKRA (SUSPENDED) **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

11/03/2026	Mr. Akath Kumar Yadav, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Topilal Bareth, P.L. for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Jitendra Pali, counsel for the respondents No.2 to 7. List the matter on 19th March, 2026, enabling learned counsel for the respondents No.2 to 7 to comply with the order dated 27.01.2022, failing which the respondent No.2 shall remain present before this Court on 19.03.2026 at 2:30 pm. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	---

Deepti Jha