



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6971 of 2021

DURGA PRASAD PAIKRA (SUSPENDED) *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH and others

Order Sheet

19.03.2026	Mr. Akhat Kumar Yadav, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anway Tiwari, P.L. for the State/respondent No. 1. Mr. Jitendra Pali, counsel for respondents No. 2 to 7. At the request of Mr. Jitendra Pali, call this matter on Tuesday i.e. on 24.03.2026. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	